Date
ISIN

12 February 2025

DE0008430026

ISIN

Trading Venue Transaction Identification

Trading Date Time

| Quantity | Price

Currency

System |

Code (UK-Time; GMT)
DE0008430026 1739347207008840000 2025-02-12T08:00.07Z 145 527,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347207008880000 2025-02-12T08:00.07Z 479 527,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347289976480000 2025-02-12T08:01.29Z 33 527,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347317242290000 2025-02-12T08:01.57Z 150 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347458018160000 2025-02-12T08:04.18Z 111 527,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347570411320000 2025-02-12T08:06.10Z 227 527,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347899413440000 2025-02-12T08:11.39Z 444 528,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347984580950000 2025-02-12T08:13.04Z 9 527,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739347995879290000 2025-02-12T08:13.15Z 87 527,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739348190388900000 2025-02-12T08:16.30Z 26 527,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739348277982040000 2025-02-12T08:17.57Z 238 527,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739348431137080000 2025-02-12T08:20.31Z 33 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739348614369800000 2025-02-12T08:23.34Z 194 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739348747798350000 2025-02-12T08:25.47Z 48 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349075848870000 2025-02-12T08:31.15Z 451 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349087197250000 2025-02-12T08:31.27Z 39 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349306690210000 2025-02-12T08:35.06Z 14 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349306690260000 2025-02-12T08:35.06Z 59 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349405075510000 2025-02-12T08:36.45Z 25 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349447277210000 2025-02-12T08:37.27Z 164 525,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349627537810000 2025-02-12T08:40.27Z 16 525,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739349764014690000 2025-02-12T08:42.44Z 98 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739350447814570000 2025-02-12T08:54.07Z 234 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739350809026640000 2025-02-12T09:00.09Z 27 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739350809026730000 2025-02-12T09:00.09Z 79 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739350906764600000 2025-02-12T09:01.46Z 525 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739350906816130000 2025-02-12T09:01.46Z 61 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351084641390000 2025-02-12T09:04.44Z 131 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351394822630000 2025-02-12T09:09.54Z 132 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351484087020000 2025-02-12T09:11.24Z 39 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351484087020000 2025-02-12T09:11.24Z 151 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351697462630000 2025-02-12T09:14.57Z 20 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351697462690000 2025-02-12T09:14.57Z 38 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351742539040000 2025-02-12T09:15.42Z 145 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351983767830000 2025-02-12T09:19.43Z 51 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739351983767880000 2025-02-12T09:19.43Z 84 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739352060229710000 2025-02-12T09:21.00Z 76 525,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739352911206510000 2025-02-12T09:35.11Z 134 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739353534561870000 2025-02-12T09:45.34Z 150 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739353534561890000 2025-02-12T09:45.34Z 150 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739353534561920000 2025-02-12T09:45.34Z 416 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739353538948000000 2025-02-12T09:45.38Z 51 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739353919689290000 2025-02-12T09:51.59Z 61 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354089577520000 2025-02-12T09:54.49Z 150 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354089577580000 2025-02-12T09:54.49Z 80 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354106707270000 2025-02-12T09:55.06Z 49 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354363035490000 2025-02-12T09:59.23Z 23 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354510360810000 2025-02-12T10:01.50Z 15 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354510361050000 2025-02-12T10:01.50Z 44 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354510361140000 2025-02-12T10:01.50Z 30 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354510366970000 2025-02-12T10:01.50Z 24 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354510367020000 2025-02-12T10:01.50Z 95 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354692884810000 2025-02-12T10:04.52Z 101 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354758539240000 2025-02-12T10:05.58Z 28 525,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739354879709450000 2025-02-12T10:07.59Z 50 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355123364660000 2025-02-12T10:12.03Z 127 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355123364660000 2025-02-12T10:12.03Z 138 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355584816880000 2025-02-12T10:19.44Z 126 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355792224160000 2025-02-12T10:23.12Z 45 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355792224190000 2025-02-12T10:23.12Z 33 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739355792224210000 2025-02-12T10:23.12Z 107 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356040821550000 2025-02-12T10:27.20Z 81 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356127820990000 2025-02-12T10:28.47Z 52 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356211816870000 2025-02-12T10:30.11Z 49 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356239562780000 2025-02-12T10:30.39Z 41 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356332833110000 2025-02-12T10:32.12Z 14 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356332833180000 2025-02-12T10:32.12Z 26 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356650821800000 2025-02-12T10:37.30Z 165 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1739356674768260000 2025-02-12T10:37.54Z 2 525,800 EUR XETR
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529,000
529,000
528,800
528,600
528,600
528,600
528,600
528,600
528,200
528,200
527,600
527,600
527,600
527,600
527,600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1739372410334660000
1739372410338220000
1739372410342110000
1739372427881840000
1739372481514870000
1739372491838910000
1739372683843880000
1739372683851520000
1739372908841560000
1739372940781100000
1739372940781100000
1739373013684310000
1739373015173310000
1739373256815730000
1739373373641560000
1739373450593280000
1739373636677440000
1739373799227130000
1739373800048420000
1739373863881930000
1739373897552160000
1739373911217320000
1739374260843620000
1739374340280530000
1739374340280530000
1739374344296880000
1739374353444120000
1739374512634920000
1739374512634920000
1739374715999270000
1739374880105470000
1739374880105500000
1739374941359440000
1739375011616710000
1739375011626550000
1739375340738250000
1739375340738320000
1739375340738320000
1739375411104310000
1739375565819910000
1739375718817930000
1739375778819020000
1739375842836900000
1739375998160890000
1739376012153900000
1739376078469870000
1739376078469910000
1739376133049540000
1739376231248800000
1739376318228180000
1739376411821320000
1739376663041100000
1739376663041100000
1739376663041300000
1739376697497030000
1739376756753930000
1739376865159010000
1739376865167910000
1739376865167910000
1739376904394180000
1739376953329320000
1739376953329430000
1739376953329440000

2025-02-12T15:00.10Z
2025-02-12T15:00.10Z
2025-02-12T15:00.10Z
2025-02-12T15:00.27Z
2025-02-12T15:01.21Z
2025-02-12T15:01.31Z
2025-02-12T15:04.43Z
2025-02-12T15:04.43Z
2025-02-12T15:08.28Z
2025-02-12T15:09.00Z
2025-02-12T15:09.00Z
2025-02-12T15:10.13Z
2025-02-12T15:10.15Z
2025-02-12T15:14.16Z
2025-02-12T15:16.13Z
2025-02-12T15:17.30Z
2025-02-12T15:20.36Z
2025-02-12T15:23.19Z
2025-02-12T15:23.20Z
2025-02-12T15:24.23Z
2025-02-12T15:24.57Z
2025-02-12T15:25.11Z
2025-02-12T15:31.00Z
2025-02-12T15:32.20Z
2025-02-12T15:32.20Z
2025-02-12T15:32.24Z
2025-02-12T15:32.33Z
2025-02-12T15:35.12Z
2025-02-12T15:35.12Z
2025-02-12T15:38.35Z
2025-02-12T15:41.20Z
2025-02-12T15:41.20Z
2025-02-12T15:42.21Z
2025-02-12T15:43.31Z
2025-02-12T15:43.31Z
2025-02-12T15:49.00Z
2025-02-12T15:49.00Z
2025-02-12T15:49.00Z
2025-02-12T15:50.11Z
2025-02-12T15:52.45Z
2025-02-12T15:55.18Z
2025-02-12T15:56.18Z
2025-02-12T15:57.22Z
2025-02-12T15:59.58Z
2025-02-12T16:00.12Z
2025-02-12T16:01.18Z
2025-02-12T16:01.18Z
2025-02-12T16:02.13Z
2025-02-12T16:03.51Z
2025-02-12T16:05.18Z
2025-02-12T16:06.51Z
2025-02-12T16:11.03Z
2025-02-12T16:11.03Z
2025-02-12T16:11.03Z
2025-02-12T16:11.37Z
2025-02-12T16:12.36Z
2025-02-12T16:14.25Z
2025-02-12T16:14.25Z
2025-02-12T16:14.25Z
2025-02-12T16:15.04Z
2025-02-12T16:15.53Z
2025-02-12T16:15.53Z
2025-02-12T16:15.53Z

12
14
20
72

157

217

58
12

58
71
275
121
183
186
31
67

39
314

59
18

68
57
230
114
46
46
19

220
64
69

113
133

19
214

65

15
121
86
76
64
136
156
16
47
62
18
83

414
23
390

527,600
527,600
527,600
528,000
527,800
527,600
527,200
527,200
527,600
527,400
527,400
527,800
527,600
528,200
528,200
528,200
528,800
528,800
528,600
529,000
529,000
529,000
529,400
529,200
529,200
529,000
528,800
528,800
528,800
529,400
528,800
528,800
528,800
528,800
528,800
529,200
529,200
529,200
529,000
529,000
529,200
529,400
529,400
529,400
529,200
529,200
529,200
529,000
528,800
528,400
528,800
528,600
528,600
528,600
528,400
528,200
528,000
528,000
528,000
528,000
528,000
528,000
528,000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



